ANEXO |

510-Inspectores De Educacion

510600-Xeralista

N2 orde Dni/Nie/...  Apelidos e nome Quenda Exento castelan Exento galego
1 326351517 Diaz Rodriguez, Emilio F S S
2 44468343M Pérez Lamas, Vicente F S S
3 36039138R Aguilar Madrazo, Juan M S S
4 32800162T Alonso Varela, Ana Maria M S S
5 36074905A Alvarez Silva, Maria Del Mar M S S
6 44081072P Alvarifio Pérez, David M S S
7 36093100M Areal Alonso, Pedro Alberto M S S
8 32632614F Arias Arnoso, Andrés M S S
9 44263833B Avila Sanchez, Francisco M S S
10 34977152V Barandela Sandianes, Maria Del Pilar M S S
11 34950834B Barreira Arias, Alberto José M S S
12 097714957 Barreiro Garcia, ifiigo M S S
13 32767623Y Barreiro Gonzélez, Pilar Maria M S S
14 34964386Q Barreiro Gundin, Maria Isabel M S S
15 35312726K Barros Pardo, José Carlos M S S
16 33253801X Betanzos Rego, Tobias M S S
17 44480155H Blanco Dominguez, Susana M S S
18 35462065K Bouzas Carneiro, Natividad M S S
19 33847646H Cabana Cendén, Adelina Lidia M S S
20 34972829H Caddrniga Diaz, Yolanda M S S
21 35306124C Calvifio Barreiro, Carlos M S S
22 388448297 Calvo Cendén, Ana Maria M S S
23 32746865V Campos Espifieira, Margarita M S S
24 32641817X Candal Franco, Armando M S S
25 33311237S Cantalapiedra Alvarez, Silvia M S S
26 33305410F Carreira Montes, Antonio Ovidio M S S
27 34966402P Castro Villalén, Elena Maria M S S
28 32808147G Couto Lépez, Maria Rosario M S S
29 36171982C Crespo Garcia, Marina M S S
30 36070179S Da Vila Alonso, Ana Maria M S S
31 34895402D De La Puente Vaquero, Isabel M S S
32 328153337 Diaz Carballada, Paula Maria M S S
33 34255371E Diaz Pérez, Gonzalo José M S N
34 34996974) Diéguez Ruibal, José Luis M S S
35 52471804H Dono Campos, Lourdes M S S
36 32450492E Dorrego Lobdn, Jaime M S S
37 76568856Q Eiras Dorado, Maria Carmen M S S
38 47352842M Esteller Ferndndez, Maria M S S
39 34986896D Fernéndez Alvarez, Marcos Antonio M S S
40 34998862S Ferndndez Del Rio, Ana Belén M S S
41 32823272H Fernédndez Diez, JesUs M S S
42 34947412Q Ferndndez Guerra, Ernesto M S S
43 11428228B Ferndndez Martin, Adridn M S S
44 11380886A Ferndndez Menéndez, Maria Antonia M S N
45 32638729G Ferndndez Ocampo, Maria Del Carmen M S S
46 34951270X Ferndndez Ruiz, Luis Maria M S S
47 33859582V Ferreiro Carballido, Juan Luis M S S
48 33857133Y Ferreiro Pumarifio, Genoveva Carmen M S S
49 76823076V Galego Carmoega, Maria Esther M S S
50 09380755K Galindo Beneitez, Fernando M S S
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76578466N
33318508H
32771732K
78789738H
32430113K
44449324F
36066845Q
264913457
36120636X
33336194V
76711055Y
349343668
33310854T
434984205
34960312)
36041964K
36066215F
34951945H
333303045
76809874V
36056798C
76401283K
52482298R
524825195
76818078X
12363769G
34034276A
44085623M
349522148
35303409L
35551924L
326306638
36093373W
44758486A
34988266E
32810218M
36142419N
328408862
34256815V
764137895
444759427
33317648D
32749326V
33305370}
34971186P
34977091W
53172186G
33280363F
44807493C
34937432H
32702718F
33260443M
27234392T
33851686X
34251442A
53174302G

Garcia Ferndndez, Maria Luz
Garcia Garcia, David Jorge
Garcia Martinez, Manuel Jesus
Garcia Nimo, Silvia

Garcia Sénchez, Daniel Emilio
Garrido Rivero, Rubén

Gbémez Fuentes, Raquel

Gomez Lopez, Maria Dolores
Gonzédlez Comesafia, Maria Antonia
Gonzélez Ferreiro, Maria Nila
Gonzdlez Vazquez, José

Guerra Cafiizo, Maria Luisa
Guerreiro Mufioz, Branca Nazaré
Guerrero Seijas, Alicia

Hernan Lépez, Ménica
Hernéndez Montes, Miguel Angel
Iglesias Lépez, Montserrat
Iglesias Rodriguez, Antonio

llan Alvarez, Maria Elena

Jar Pereira, Luis

Leirds Figueiras, Raimundo
Lépez Bouza, Maria Teresa
Lépez Fernandez, José Manuel
Losada Vazquez, Eugenio
Louzao Lépez, Ana Maria

Martin Gonzélez, Faustino
Martinez Soler, Dionisio

Moreira Cal, Cristébal

Neira Gonzalez, Juan Luis

NUfiez Pintos, Maria Esther
Peldez De La Cruz, Maria Luisa
Pena Belldn, José Carlos

Pérez Estévez, Maria De Lujan
Pérez Mestre, Juan Carlos

Pérez Seara, Laura

Pérez Seoane, Begoia

Polo Cal, Rosalia

Ponte Justo, Rubén

Porral Fernandez, Olga

Porta Rodriguez, Maria Pilar
Primo Alvarez, Vanesa

Reija Santiso, Teresa

Rial Rial, Ana Maria

Rodriguez Alvarez, Maria Carmen
Rodriguez Bello, Luz Maria
Rodriguez Cayetano, Luisa
Rodriguez Pérez, Ruth
Rodriguez Rial, José

Romaris Lens, Xosé

Saco Dafonte, Josefa

Salgado Lépez, Javier

Sampedro Lépez, Ramén Olegario
Sénchez Mata, Lidia Ruth
Sanjurjo Gayoso, Maria Remedios
Seoane Martinez, Maria Nieves

Sinde Stompel, Micaela
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328269717
33259745C
33306870H
32672946C
35287849F
76572684A
33993346)

33840639A
33344132C
32445857X
33307034K
44461263D
33852683H
36059127A
35563547G
33859957R
44445751E
76414586F
333142698
33289252H
34962939H
76908548K
36065197R
32640783B

Sobrino Josenje, Santiago
Séfiora Luna, Francisco

Souto Diaz, Roberto

Suérez Taibo, Marfa Victoria
Tallén Fontao, Maria Del Carmen
Teijeiro Diaz, Pilar

Temprano Ferreiro, José Andrés
Timiraos Labaén, Néstor
Trastoy Cuba, Maria Jesls
Trigas Verdini, Manuel

Trigo Balea, Ma Jesus

Valado Cruz, Lucia

Valcércel Lépez, Isabel

Valtierra Branera, Xosé Ramoén
Vaqueiro Romero, Maria Montserrat
Véazquez Diaz, Candido Valeriano
Vazquez Montes, Maria Teresa
Vazquez Rodriguez, Rubén
Vazquez Varela, Francisco Javier
Vazquez Vilanova, José Antonio
Velo Fernandez, Juan Carlos
Vicente Alvarez, Rosa Maria
Vildn Crespo, Luis

Vilela Castro, Maria Del Pilar
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